5CCT Selectable LED
Wrapround Light
Selectable LED Wrapround Light provides gasketed
enclosure which provides dust-free and moisture-free
fixture. LED Wrapround Light Series can be widely used for
food processing plants, meat lockers, beverage coolers, car
washes, and parking structures.
Lighting controls meet design lights consortium (DLC)

Wattages: (2FT)12W / 16W / 20W / 25W ; (4FT)24W / 31W / 38W / 46W
Unit: inch(mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:
SB-RP2FT12162025W27-5CCT-E[Blank,M] / SB-RP4FT24313846W27-5CCT-E[Blank,M]
RP
PRODUCT
SB
PRODUCT
SB
(WSD LED INC)
5CCT E27
CCT CONTROLVOLTAGE
12162025W
WATTAGE
12162025W -
(12W/16W/20W/25W)
5CCT -
(3000K/3500K/4000K
/5000K/6500K)
M - (Motion Sensor)27 - (120-277V)RP(LED Wrapround
Light)
2FT
4FT
24W/31W/38W/46W
48.58″x5.71″x2.48″(1pcs/CTN)BOX DIM.
NET WEIGHT
WATTAGE
2.0KG(4.41lbs)
ANT-15P
PIR sensor
24313846W -
(24W/31W/38W/46W)
SIGMALUX is commercial and industrial division of SNOWBALL INC.  E:quote@snowball-inc.com  W: www.snowball-inc.com 1/3
2/3
PHOTOMETRICS
SB-RP2FT12162025W27-5CCT (25W&4000K)
SB-RP4FT24313846W27-5CCT (46W&4000K)
For complete IES files, please visit our website.
5CCT Selectable LED
Wrapround Light
Wattages: (2FT)12W / 16W / 20W / 25W ; (4FT)24W / 31W / 38W / 46W